Race Date
May 12, 2012
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Name
Jeffrey Smith
Ryan Pulfer
Stephen Eric Bryden
Jason Chaput
Lauren Wilson
Collier Cannon
Molly Kurtz
Katie German
Hannah Lickey
Scott Arnold
Sherry Brown
John Drebenstedt
Kristen Farrell
Jeff Bennett
Mary McArdle
Mick Stewart
Mason Keebler
Trent McClendon
Monica Keebler
Brad Sadilek
Sheryl Sampayan
Cara Stansifer
James Echols
Nick Barchak
Karen Horner
Jada Thomas-Bowen
Erin Bennett
Joan Sadilek
Titus Echols
Lindsey Best
Jessica Ankney
Dave Zimmerman

NHCL Mom's Day 5K Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

City
Greendale IN 251

327
Fort Wayne IN 308
Bloomington IN 264
Fort Wayne IN 325

309
Ossian IN 331
Fort Wayne IN 265
New Haven IN 317
Fort Wayne IN 304
Columbia City IN 291
Fort Wayne IN 310
Fort Wayne IN 311
Aurora IN 255
New Haven IN 318
Fort Wayne IN 330
Fort Wayne IN 313
Fort Wayne IN 247
Fort Wayne IN 315
Fort Wayne IN 319

328
Fort Wayne IN 321
Fort Wayne IN 208
Fort Wayne IN 329
Fort Wayne IN 312
Columbia City IN 3383
Aurora IN 253
Fort Wayne IN 320
Fort Wayne IN 224
Fort Wayne IN 209
Fort Wayne IN 301
Fort Wayne IN 323

Results by eRunner Timing and Results
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30
20
16
29
38
42
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40
42
16
27
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25
37
50
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25
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1 45-99
2 18-44
318-44
118-44
118-44
2 18-44
2 18-44
318-44
1 0-17
318-44
118-44
418-44
218-44
518-44
145-99
6 18-44
1017
7 18-44
318-44
2 0-17
418-44
5 18-44
145-99
8 18-44
2 45-99
6 18-44
7 18-44
345-99
3 0-17
8 18-44
9 18-44
2 45-99

Time

19:24.3
20:10.6
20:23.3
21:20.2
21:39.9
23:21.5
23:45.6
24:31.3
25:21.1
25:26.7
26:00.2
26:19.8
26:25.3
26:32.9
26:53.5
27:46.0
27:55.3
27:56.2
27:59.0
28:06.6
28:33.6
28:48.8
28:53.0
30:07.8
31:01.1
31:01.8
31:05.0
32:26.8
33:00.9
33:37.2

35:00.0,

43:05.7

06/12/2012 09:45:39

Pace
6:15/M
6:30/M
6:35/M
6:53/M
6:59/M
7:32/M
7:40M
7:55/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:23/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
8:40/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:13/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:43/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:28/M
10:39/M
10:51/M
11:17/M
13:54/M



