

# NHCL Mom's Day 5K Run

## Overall Finish List

### 5K

Race Date  
May 12, 2012

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Jeffrey Smith	Greendale IN	251	56	M	1 45-99	19:24.3	6:15/M
2	Ryan Pulfer		327	30	M	2 18-44	20:10.6	6:30/M
3	Stephen Eric Bryden	Fort Wayne IN	308	37	M	3 18-44	20:23.3	6:35/M
4	Jason Chaput	Bloomington IN	264	33	M	1 18-44	21:20.2	6:53/M
5	Lauren Wilson	Fort Wayne IN	325	28	F	1 18-44	21:39.9	6:59/M
6	Collier Cannon		309	38	M	2 18-44	23:21.5	7:32/M
7	Molly Kurtz	Ossian IN	331	30	F	2 18-44	23:45.6	7:40/M
8	Katie German	Fort Wayne IN	265	20	F	3 18-44	24:31.3	7:55/M
9	Hannah Lickey	New Haven IN	317	16	F	1 0-17	25:21.1	8:11/M
10	Scott Arnold	Fort Wayne IN	304	29	M	3 18-44	25:26.7	8:12/M
11	Sherry Brown	Columbia City IN	291	38	F	1 18-44	26:00.2	8:23/M
12	John Drebenstedt	Fort Wayne IN	310	42	M	4 18-44	26:19.8	8:29/M
13	Kristen Farrell	Fort Wayne IN	311	28	F	2 18-44	26:25.3	8:31/M
14	Jeff Bennett	Aurora IN	255	43	M	5 18-44	26:32.9	8:34/M
15	Mary McArdle	New Haven IN	318	56	F	1 45-99	26:53.5	8:40/M
16	Mick Stewart	Fort Wayne IN	330	32	M	6 18-44	27:46.0	8:57/M
17	Mason Keebler	Fort Wayne IN	313	16	M	1 0-17	27:55.3	9:00/M
18	Trent McClendon	Fort Wayne IN	247	40	M	7 18-44	27:56.2	9:01/M
19	Monica Keebler	Fort Wayne IN	315	42	F	3 18-44	27:59.0	9:02/M
20	Brad Sadilek	Fort Wayne IN	319	16	M	2 0-17	28:06.6	9:04/M
21	Sheryl Sampayan		328	27	F	4 18-44	28:33.6	9:13/M
22	Cara Stansifer	Fort Wayne IN	321	29	F	5 18-44	28:48.8	9:17/M
23	James Echols	Fort Wayne IN	208	46	M	1 45-99	28:53.0	9:19/M
24	Nick Barchak	Fort Wayne IN	329	44	M	8 18-44	30:07.8	9:43/M
25	Karen Horner	Fort Wayne IN	312	59	F	2 45-99	31:01.1	10:00/M
26	Jada Thomas-Bowen	Columbia City IN	333	25	F	6 18-44	31:01.8	10:00/M
27	Erin Bennett	Aurora IN	253	37	F	7 18-44	31:05.0	10:02/M
28	Joan Sadilek	Fort Wayne IN	320	50	F	3 45-99	32:26.8	10:28/M
29	Titus Echols	Fort Wayne IN	224	11	M	3 0-17	33:00.9	10:39/M
30	Lindsey Best	Fort Wayne IN	209	25	F	8 18-44	33:37.2	10:51/M
31	Jessica Ankney	Fort Wayne IN	301	27	F	9 18-44	35:00.0	11:17/M
32	Dave Zimmerman	Fort Wayne IN	323	58	M	2 45-99	43:05.7	13:54/M